

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Christmas Celebration hamper - 32 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Festive Blend tea bags 50g, Selfridges Selection Festive Blend ground coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Spiced Orange hot chocolate 250g, Selfridges Selection Cinnamon and Vanilla roasted mixed nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blanket nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Festive Cinnamon and Chocolate-coated almonds 325g, Selfridges Selection Gingerbread musical biscuit tin 150g, Selfridges Selection Moscato panettone 950g, Selfridges Selection Italian pandoro 1kg, Selfridges Selection Molten Caramel Christmas pudding 800g, Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate and Spiced Salted Caramel biscuit tin 200g, Selfridges Selection Amaretti biscuits 180g, Selfridges Selection Cherry and Amaretto jam 320g, Selfridges Selection Spiced marmalade 325g, Selfridges Selection Classic mince meat 310g, Selfridges Selection Cranberry sauce with port 310g, Selfridges Selection Boxing Day chutney 310g, Selfridges Selection Wholegrain honey mustard 200g, Selfridges Selection Mini condiment trio 3 x 100g, Selfridges Selection Pecan Salted Caramels cracker 50g, Selfridges Selection Rudolph's Jelly Carrots gummy sweets 75g, Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Mince Pie Caramel cracker 50g, Selfridges Selection Big Bar milk chocolate bar 1kg, Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Brownie truffles bauble 48g, Selfridges Selection Panettone 50% milk chocolate bar 70g, Selfridges Selection Festive truffle selection box 210g, Selfridges Selection Peppermint malt balls 150g, Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel fudge 150g, 6 x Little Green Christmas crackers, 18" wicker basket, 23" wicker basket

Selfridges Selection Mini condiment trio 3 x 100g

Ingredients

tomato chutney, apple, pear & plum chutney, red onion chutney,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Spiced marmalade 325g

Ingredients

sugar, orange peel, honey, ginger, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, orange & tangerine juice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 1057.00 per 100g / 159.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 248.00 per 100g / 37.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend tea bags 50g

Ingredients

rooibos, elderberries, apple pieces, rosehip, hibiscus, orange peel, natural flavouring,

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Cinnamon and Chocolate-coated almonds 325g

Ingredients

caramelised **almonds (almonds, sugar) (nuts)**, caramelised white chocolate (35% cocoa minimum, pure cocoa butter) (44.5%): cocoa butter, sugar, whole **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, whey powder, butter, emulsifier: (**soya** lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring. (**milk,soya**), cane sugar, maize starch, cinnamon, allergen: also contains **peanuts(peanuts)**,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2207.40 per 100g / 441.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 528.40 per 100g / 106.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.20 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.80 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.50 per 100g / 11.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.60 per 100g / 10.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.30 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Peppermint malt balls 150g

Ingredients

white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), dark chocolate (61% cocoa minimum, pure cocoa butter) cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: (**soya** lecithin), vanilla extract(soya), malt ball centres: corn syrup, sugar, dairy blend (whey, whey protein concentrate), malt powder (malted barley, **wheat, milk**, hydrolysed **wheat gluten**, sodium bicarbonate, salt), malted barley, **soya** lecithin, salt(**barley,milk,soya,wheat**), gum arabic, peppermint essential oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2279.50 per 100g / 456.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 544.80 per 100g / 109.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.30 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.30 per 100g / 4.10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 55.30 per 100g / 11.10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.10 per 100g / 9.40 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 6.20 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion
Salt (g) .10 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Panettone 50% milk chocolate bar 70g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (cocoa beans, sugar, **milk powder**)(**milk**), panettone (**wheat** flour, butter, orange peel, **egg** yolk, cocoa butter, honey, malt, salt, mixed spice)(**egg,milk,wheat**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2072.00 per 100g / 622.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 497.00 per 100g / 149.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.00 per 100g / 8.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.00 per 100g / 14.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 11.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Gingerbread milk chocolate bar 70g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (cocoa beans, sugar, **milk powder**)(**milk**), gingerbread, (brown sugar, butter **milk**, gram flour, gf **oats**, crystallised ginger, ginger, salt, nutmeg, cloves, cinnamon)(**milk, oats**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2096.00 per 100g / 629.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 502.00 per 100g / 151.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.90 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.80 per 100g / 5.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.90 per 100g / 14.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.20 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.60 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Brownie truffles bauble 48g**Ingredients**

cane sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, whole **milk powder(milk)**, cocoa mass, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk(milk)**, coconut oil, fat-reduced cocoa powder alkalized, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids(**soya**), natural flavourings, salt, natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya**Milk****May contain Allergens**

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2083.00 per 100g / 250.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 498.00 per 100g / 60.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 27.80 per 100g / 3.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.20 per 100g / 2.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.80 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.50 per 100g / 5.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.50 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .45 per 100g / .05 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive truffle selection box 210g**Ingredients**

cocoa beans, caster sugar, coconut oil, fondant (sugar, glucose, water), glucose, **milk powder(milk)**, cream(**milk**), **hazelnut(nuts)**, orange juice, cocoa powder, butter (**milk**), panettone (**wheat** flour,

butter, **egg** yolk, malt, candied peel, honey)(**egg,milk,wheat**), fruit peel, salt, sultanas, apples, raisins, currants, candied orange peel, lemon peel, acidity regulator: citric acid, mixed spice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 2169.00 per 100g / 282.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.80 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.79 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 6.30 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Amaretti biscuits 180g

Ingredients

sugar, **almond** paste(**nuts**), **wheat** flour(**cereals containing gluten**), **almond** flour(**nuts**), butter (**milk**), **egg** white(**egg**), yeast, salt, natural **almond** flavouring(**nuts**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2072.00 per 100g / 249.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 496.00 per 100g / 60.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.70 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 52.40 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 4.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 4.40 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 12.80 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .11 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Pecan Salted caramels cracker 50g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), white sugar, whipping cream(**milk**), golden syrup, **pecans (nuts)**, unsalted butter(**milk**), vanilla bean paste, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1874.70 per 100g / 469.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 447.00 per 100g / 112.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.10 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 53.50 per 100g / 13.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.10 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.10 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .81 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel fudge 150g

Ingredients

light brown sugar, unsalted butter(**milk**), condensed **milk** (whole **milk**, sugar)(**milk**), water, glucose syrup, golden syrup, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g
Energy - kJ 1662.70 per 100g / 200.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 398.80 per 100g / 48.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 13.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.40 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 68.30 per 100g / 8.20 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 65.50 per 100g / 7.90 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .90 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.07 per 100g / .12 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rudolph's Jelly Carrots gummy sweets 75g

Ingredients

sugar, glucose syrup, pectin, sorbitol, apple concentrate, citric acid anhydrous, natural apple flavour, natural orange flavour, paprika extract, spirulina extract, tumeric, tri sodium citrate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 36 g
Energy - kJ 1338.00 per 100g / 495.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 320.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 82.00 per 100g / 30.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 15.20 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .01 per 100g / .00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate and Spiced Salted Caramel biscuit tin 200g

Ingredient

milk chocolate (**milk,soya**), (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass; emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour)(**milk,soya**), wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), salted sweetcream butter (**milk**), (cream: **milk**; salt)(**milk**), cane sugar, butterscotch flavoured toffee pieces (**milk**), (soft dark brown sugar, glucose syrup, salted butter (**milk**, salt), natural flavouring)(**milk**), sea salt, mixed spice, (coriander, cassia cinnamon, ginger, allspice, cardamom, cloves, fennel, nutmeg), natural flavouring, ammonium bicarbonate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2241.00 per 100g / 672.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 536.00 per 100g / 161.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.00 per 100g / 9.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 5.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.00 per 100g / 17.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 11.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.89 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.80 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .66 per 100g / .19 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Spiced Orange hot chocolate 250g**Ingredients**

cocoa mass, cane sugar, cocoa butter, anhydrous milk fat, ground cinnamon, natural flavouring - orange , natural vanilla flavouring, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 16 g

Energy - kJ 2260.00 per 100g / 362.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 540.00 per 100g / 86.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.20 per 100g / 3.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 46.70 per 100g / 7.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.80 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.10 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.20 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .02 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Molten Caramel Christmas pudding 800g**Ingredients**

raisins, sultanas, cider, sugar, caramel sauce (golden cane invert syrup, salted butter (**milk**, salt), light brown sugar, demerara sugar, water, sweetened condensed milk (**milk**, sugar, lactose (**milk**)), cream

(**milk**), cornflour, emulsifier: mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids; salt, flavouring, gelling agent: pectin; preservative: potassium sorbate)(**milk**), bread rusk (**wheat** flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, yeast)(**wheat**), panettone (**wheat** flour, water, sugar, sultanas, butter (**milk**), candied orange peel (orange peel, glucose syrup, sugar), natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water), **egg** yolk, emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids; sea salt, flavouring, skimmed **milk** powder)(**egg,milk,wheat**), vegetable oils (coconut, shea), brandy, wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**wheat**), candied mixed peel (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, lemon peel, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid; preservative: sulphur dioxide)(sulphur dioxide), humectant: glycerol, free range **egg(egg)**, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (sunflower oil, fully hydrogenated sunflower oil, coconut oil), water, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin; salt, flavouring, acidity regulator: citric acid; colour: carotenes), preservative: potassium sorbate, mixed spice, salt, vanilla flavouring, orange oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1243.00 per 100g / 1243.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382.00 per 100g / 382.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.00 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.30 per 100g / 55.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.50 per 100g / 42.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.60 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.80 per 100g / 2.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .21 per 100g / .21 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Cooking Instructions. Remove all outer packaging and lid.

 To steam: Leave in the ceramic basin and cover the top with foil. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water and steam for 2 hours.
 Ensure that water does not enter the pudding. Do not allow the steamer to boil dry. Remove foil lid and invert onto a plate to serve. To microwave: Run a knife gently around the outer edge of the pudding to loosen before heating. Heat the pudding upright on full power (750w / 850w) for 2 minutes 30 seconds, then stand for 2 minutes. Invert the basin onto a microwavable plate, then heat on full power (750w / 850w) for a further 2 minutes 30 seconds, and then allow to stand again

for another 2 minutes before serving Check food is piping hot. Do not reheat once cooled. All cooking appliances vary. This is a guide only.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

arabica coffee,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Costa Rica

Selfridges Selection Cinnamon and Vanilla roasted mixed nuts 150g

Ingredients

demerara sugar, extra- virgin olive oil, cinnamon, nut mix (**peanuts, cashews, almonds**)(**almond,cashew,peanut**), vanilla powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2329.00 per 100g / 699.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 557.00 per 100g / 167.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 44.00 per 100g / 13.20 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 26.00 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 16.00 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 21.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Moscato panettone 950g

Ingredients

wheat flour(**cereals containing gluten**), sultanas, sugar, butter (**milk**), free range **egg (egg)**, yeast, moscato wine, emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides fatty acids), salt, natural flavourings, vanilla bean paste,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1562.00 per 100g / 1250.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 373.00 per 100g / 298.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.00 per 100g / 13.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 10.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.00 per 100g / 40.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 28.00 per 100g / 22.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion
Protein (g) 6.00 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion
Salt (g) .16 per 100g / .13 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Big Bar milk chocolate bar 1kg

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder (**Milk**), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 2357.0000 per 100g / 1179.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 563.0000 per 100g / 282.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.2000 per 100g / 18.1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.8000 per 100g / 10.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.9000 per 100g / 25.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 49.9000 per 100g / 24.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.1000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 3.5000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .2100 per 100g / .1100 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Italian pandoro 1kg

Ingredients

wheat flour(**gluten**), yeast, butter (**milk**), sugar, **egg (egg)**, glucose syrup, semi-skimmed **milk (milk)**, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids from vegetable origin, **egg yolk(egg)**, cocoa butter, salt, **milk powder(milk)**, natural flavours, natural vanilla flavouring, icing sugar in sachet 30 g (sugar, **wheat** starch, flavours)(**gluten**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1610.00 per 100g / 1288.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 385.00 per 100g / 308.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.20 per 100g / 15.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 12.80 per 100g / 10.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 44.70 per 100g / 35.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 21.20 per 100g / 17.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.90 per 100g / 2.30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.70 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion

Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .64 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Classic mince meat 310g

Ingredients

sugar, apples, rapeseed oil, vine fruit (currants, raisins, sultanas), cider, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), brandy, mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid,

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 1222.00 per 100g / 244.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 289.00 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 2.50 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 63.00 per 100g / 12.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 63.00 per 100g / 12.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.00 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cranberry sauce with port 310g

Ingredients

gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: sodium citrate, port, wild cranberries, sugar,

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 789.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 186.00 per 100g / 28.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.70 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Boxing Day chutney 310g**Ingredients**

white wine vinegar, red onions, sultanas, orange zest, port, ground cinnamon, ground cloves, ground ginger, apples, sugar, pears, victoria plums, maldon (r) sea salt, mixed spice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 757.00 per 100g / 114.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 178.00 per 100g / 27.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Wholegrain honey mustard 200g**Ingredients**

water, **mustard seeds(mustard)**, white wine vinegar, ground ginger, chilli powder, clove powder, **mustard flour(mustard)**, orange blossom honey, maldon (r) sea salt, cinnamon powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 910.00 per 100g / 137.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 218.00 per 100g / 33.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 17.00 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 5.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Protein (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.10 per 100g / .32 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cherry and Amaretto jam 320g

Ingredients

sugar, morello cherries, amaretto, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, mixed spice, cinnamon, cloves,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 53

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 63

Present on Packaging: Yes

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Gluten Free

Lactose Intolerance

Vegans

Vegetarian

coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1121.00 per 100g / 168.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 264.00 per 100g / 40.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 63.00 per 100g / 9.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .01 per 100g / .00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.